
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 60726286

Data publicarii	08.09.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.254,00 RON - 1.254,00 RON

Descriere: PASTA MAINI ULTRA DERMA buc 19 40 6,4 256 304,64 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 8 45 360 428,4 HIG ALYSOR NATUR 1ST CU BANDEROLA 50M (24/BAX) BAX 19 2 14,118 28,24 33,61 DERO AUTOMAT 10 KG SAC 19 1 65 65 77,35 PROSOP PAPELY 2STR CELULOZA 150M (2/BAX) BUC 19 4 11,34 45,36 53,98 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 19 24 7,36 176,64 210,2 DETERGENT PARDOSELI MIGEI 5L BUC 19 4 33 132 157,08 ODORIZANT CAMERA APARAT/REZERVA BUC 19 5 23,53 117,65 140 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 5 5,26 26,3 31,3 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 5 6 30 35,7 DISPENSER SAPUN BUC 19 1 16,81 16,81 20
